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Sector & Industry Diversification Report Study data

 
Sector Industry Security Market Value 

(Security)
% of Portfolio 

(Security)
% of Portfolio 

(Industry)
% of Portfolio 

(Sector)
Communication Services 13.4%

Internet Content & Information 13.4%
Alphabet $13,065.68 6.7%
Alphabet $13,018.60 6.7%

Consumer Cyclical 26.9%
Home Improvement Retail 2.8%

Home Depot $5,522.50 2.8%
Specialty Retail 17.4%

O'Reilly Automotive $24,128.50 12.4%
Tractor Supply $9,789.16 5.0%

Packaging & Containers 6.6%
Packaging Corp of Am $12,930.80 6.6%

Consumer Defensive 1.8%
Beveragesâ€”Non-Alcoholic 1.8%

Monster Beverage $3,480.00 1.8%
Energy 2.1%

Oil & Gas Midstream 2.1%
Kinder Morgan $4,060.87 2.1%

Financial Services 17.6%
Credit Services 17.6%

Visa $34,245.63 17.6%
Healthcare 8.8%

Diagnostics & Research 8.8%
Laboratory Corp $17,087.00 8.8%

Industrials 8.1%
Aerospace & Defense 5.0%

Lockheed Martin $9,817.50 5.0%
Airlines 3.1%

Southwest Airlines $6,020.51 3.1%
Technology 21.3%

Consumer Electronics 16.7%
Apple $32,442.90 16.7%

Softwareâ€”Application 4.6%
Open Text $9,032.48 4.6%

 
Total $194,642.14 100.0%

 



S ecto rs

C o m m u n ic a t io n  S e r v ic e sC o m m u n ic a t io n  S e r v ic e s : 13.4%

C o n s u m e r  C y c l ic a lC o n s u m e r  C y c l ic a l : 26.9%

C o n s u m e r  D e fe n s iv eC o n s u m e r  D e fe n s iv e : 1.8%

E n e r g yE n e r g y : 2.1%F in a n c ia l  S e r v ic e sF in a n c ia l  S e r v ic e s : 17.6%

H e a l th c a r eH e a l th c a r e : 8.8%

In d u s t r ia lsIn d u s t r ia ls : 8.1%

T e c h n o lo g yT e c h n o lo g y : 21.3%

Industrie s

In te r n e t  C o n te n t  &  In fo r m a t io nIn te r n e t  C o n te n t  &  In fo r m a t io n :
13.4%

H o m e  Im p r o v e m e n t  R e ta i lH o m e  Im p r o v e m e n t  R e ta i l : 2.8%

S p e c ia l t y  R e ta i lS p e c ia l t y  R e ta i l : 17.4%

P a c ka g in g  &  C o n ta in e r sP a c ka g in g  &  C o n ta in e r s : 6.6%

Be v e r a g e s â € ”N o n -A lc o h o l icBe v e r a g e s â € ”N o n -A lc o h o l ic :
1.8%

O i l  &  G a s  M id s t r e a mO i l  &  G a s  M id s t r e a m : 2.1%
C r e d i t  S e r v ic e sC r e d i t  S e r v ic e s : 17.6%

D ia g n o s t ic s  &  R e s e a r c hD ia g n o s t ic s  &  R e s e a r c h : 8.8%

A e r o s p a c e  &  D e fe n s eA e r o s p a c e  &  D e fe n s e : 5.0%

A ir l in e sA ir l in e s : 3.1%

C o n s u m e r  E le c t r o n ic sC o n s u m e r  E le c t r o n ic s : 16.7%

S o f tw a r e â € ”A p p l ic a t io nS o f tw a r e â € ”A p p l ic a t io n : 4.6%



Sectors not represented
Basic Materials
Real Estate
Utilities

Company Size Diversification Report Study data

 
Size Security Last FY Sales 

(Millions)
Market Value 

(Security)
% of Portfolio 

(Security)
% of Portfolio 

(Size)
Small - <$1B in Sales 0%
Medium - $1B to $10B in Sales 30.5%

Monster Beverage 3,807.18 $3,480.00 1.8%
O'Reilly Automotive 9,536.43 $24,128.50 12.4%
Open Text 2,868.76 $9,032.48 4.6%
Packaging Corp of Am 7,014.60 $12,930.80 6.6%
Tractor Supply 7,911.05 $9,789.16 5.0%

Large - >$10B in Sales 69.5%
Alphabet 136,819.00 $13,065.68 6.7%
Alphabet 136,819.00 $13,018.60 6.7%
Apple 260,174.00 $32,442.90 16.7%
Home Depot 108,203.00 $5,522.50 2.8%
Kinder Morgan 14,144.00 $4,060.87 2.1%
Laboratory Corp 11,333.40 $17,087.00 8.8%
Lockheed Martin 53,762.00 $9,817.50 5.0%
Southwest Airlines 21,965.00 $6,020.51 3.1%
Visa 22,977.00 $34,245.63 17.6%

 
Total $194,642.14 100.0% 100.0%

 

Co m pan ies

A lp h a b e tA lp h a b e t : 13.4%

H o m e  D e p o tH o m e  D e p o t : 2.8%

O ' R e i l ly  A u to m o t iv eO ' R e i l ly  A u to m o t iv e : 12.4%

T r a c to r  S u p p lyT r a c to r  S u p p ly : 5.0%

P a c ka g in g  C o r p  o f  A mP a c ka g in g  C o r p  o f  A m : 6.6%

M o n s te r  Be v e r a g eM o n s te r  Be v e r a g e : 1.8%

K in d e r  M o r g a nK in d e r  M o r g a n : 2.1%V is aV is a : 17.6%

L a b o r a to r y  C o r pL a b o r a to r y  C o r p : 8.8%

L o c kh e e d  M a r t inL o c kh e e d  M a r t in : 5.0%

S o u th w e s t  A i r l in e sS o u th w e s t  A i r l in e s : 3.1%

A p p leA p p le : 16.7%

O p e n  T e x tO p e n  T e x t : 4.6%



Co m pany S ize  D ive rs if ica t io n  Cha rt

Medium  - $1B to $10B in Sales

Large - >$10B in Sales

M o n s te r  Be v e r a g e :M o n s te r  Be v e r a g e :  1.8%

O ' R e i l ly  A u to m o t iv e :O ' R e i l ly  A u to m o t iv e :  12.4%

O p e n  T e x t :O p e n  T e x t :  4.6%

P a c ka g in g  C o r p  o f  A m :P a c ka g in g  C o r p  o f  A m :  6.6%

T r a c to r  S u p p ly :T r a c to r  S u p p ly :  5%

A lp h a b e t :A lp h a b e t :  13.4%

A p p le :A p p le :  16.7%

H o m e  D e p o t :H o m e  D e p o t :  2.8%

K in d e r  M o r g a n :K in d e r  M o r g a n :  2.1%

L a b o r a to r y  C o r p :L a b o r a to r y  C o r p :  8.8%

L o c kh e e d  M a r t in :L o c kh e e d  M a r t in :  5%

S o u th w e s t  A i r l in e s :S o u th w e s t  A i r l in e s :  3.1%

V is a :V is a :  17.6%
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